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1ALUMINIUM DOUBLE PULL TRAVELLER CYLINDER
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SIZE

LENGTH

ROD THREAD

BORE DIA

ROD DIA

STROKE

WEIGHT

ANNULUS AREA (PULLING/RETRACTING)

OIL DISPLACEMENT

PULL FORCE @ 150 BAR

PULL FORCE @ 250 BAR

MAX PULL FORCE @ 350 BAR (RELIEF)

-0022

915 mm

3/4-16 UNF

56 mm

20 mm

275 mm

6.116 Kg

2149 mm2

1.18 ltrs

20.00Ø  ROD

915LOA = 

468LBE = 

19.05

56.00Ø  BORE 64.00 f7

(

63.940

63.970

)

Ø

NOTE:

   1.    CUSTOM VARIATIONS AND ROD THREADS ARE AVAIBALE ON REQUEST

   2.    ATTACHMENT METHOD CUSTOMISABLE ON REQUEST
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MOUNTING BRACKET NOT SUPPLIED

ILLUSTRATED TO SHOW ASSEMBLY

TOP SLOT SHOULD BE 

LARGER THAN ROD

 

BRACKET HOLE SHOULD

MATCH RETAINER

 

BRACKET PLATE THICKNESS

SHOULD BE EQUAL TO

RETAINER GAP
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7/16 JIC

n80.70 PCD

n5.50 THRU

x8 POS'N

275 STROKE

7/16 JIC

SAME MOUNTING 

DETAIL BOTH ENDS
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3286 Kg (32233 N)
5476 Kg (53721 N)
7667 Kg (75210 N)


